T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 16 May 2017
LD Picture Light
Miniature 24V LED Picture Light
De
sig

85°
200
Ø836
26
70°
Beam
Angle
90°
Tilt
Height Adjustable
30 - 140
36
Fixing Options and Dimensions
Wet spray finishes
Product length code
220mm 2W - single arm only LD-PL220
275mm 3W LD-PL275
350mm 4W LD-PL350
425mm 5W LD-PL425
510mm 6W LD-PL510
660mm 8W LD-PL660
Custom lengths up to 1900mm (over 1200mm requires 3 arms) LD-PL****